Urtarrileko Egutegiak 2021

Informazio hau orientagarria da, aldaketak egon daitezke

TOLOSA

BEASAIN

HERNANI

DONOSTIA

DONOSTIA

AZKOITIA
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BERGARA

ON-LINE

ON-LINE

10:00-12:00

16:00-18:00

10:00-12:00

09:00-13:00

15:30-19:30
15:30-17:30

15:00-17:00

10:00-14:00
10:00-12:00

17:00-19:00

10:00-12:00

18:00-20:00

EGUNAK: 11, 13, 14, 18, 20, 21, 25, 27

EGUNAK: 11, 13, 14, 18, 20, 21, 25, 27

EGUNAK: 7,11, 13, 14, 18, 20, 25, 27

EGUNAK: 9, 16, 23, 30

EGUNAK: 12, 15,
EGUNAK: 19, 26, 28, 29

EGUNAK: 12, 15, 19, 21, 22, 26, 28, 29

EGUNAK: 12, 14
EGUNAK: 19, 21, 26, 28

EGUNAK:
Enero: 7,12, 14,19, 21, 26, 28
Febrero: 2

EGUNAK: 7, 8,12, 15, 19, 26, 28, 29

EGUNAK: 11, 13, 14, 18, 21, 25, 27, 28



